

Hendi Polska Sp. z o.o. ul. Magazynowa 5 62-023 Gądki Polska tel: +48 658 70 00 fax: +48 658 70 01 www.hendi.pl info@hendi.pl

Declaration of Conformity with requirements relating to products and materials intended for contact with food

Hendi Polska Sp. z o.o. hereby declares that product:

Item number: 810125

Product name: Serving trolley 5-shelves

Brand: **HENDI** 

Importer: Hendi Polska Sp. z o.o.

ul. Magazynowa 5 62-023 Gądki Polska

Made of stainless steel meets the requirements of regulation:

1935/2004/EC REGULATION (EC) No 1935/2004 OF THE EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT AND OF THE COUNCIL of 27 October 2004 on

materials and articles intended to come into contact with food and repealing Directives 80/590/EEC and 89/109/EEC

2023/2006/EC COMMISSION REGULATION (EC) No 2023/2006 of 22 December 2006 on good manufacturing practice for materials and

articles intended to come into contact with food

Gądki, June 22, 2018

Maksymilian Kultys Prezes Zarządu

Maksymilian Kultys

HENDI Polska Sp. z 0.0. (1)

UI. Magazynowa 5, 62-023 Gadki
UI. Magazynowa 5, 6557000
E1. +48 61 6567001
Fax +48 61 6567001
e-maii: info@hendi.pl
REGON 300143173
NIP PL 7792270344 REGON 300143173

